DATA

USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Data Driven
Judge: Judy Reilly, Amenia NY

Please note this is a private residence, with neighbors.
Please DO NOT arrive prior to 7:00am and even then,
please work hard to keep your pups quiet.
Saturday and Sunday July 28th and 29th
7:15 - 7:45am Check-in and measuring 7:45am General briefing,
Judge's briefing, walk-throughs and first dog on the line at 8AM

Saturday, July 28, 2018

MISC - 9 Entries

MISC PEREF - 4 Entries

Starters Gamblers - 3 Entries

Performance I Gamblers - 3 Entries

Advanced Gamblers - 2 Entries

Performance II Gamblers - 2 Entries

Masters Gamblers - 16 Entries

Performance III Gamblers - 9 Entries

Veterans Gamblers

Starters Standard - 5 Entries

Performance I Standard - 4 Entries

Advanced Standard - 2 Entries

Performance II Standard - 1 Entry

Masters Standard - 12 Entries

Performance III Standard - 5 Entries

Veterans Standard

Grand Prix Qualifier - 15 Entries

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 6 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 11 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 3 Entries
Starters Pairs - 2 Entries

Performance I Pairs

Advanced Pairs - 1 Entry

Performance II Pairs - 1 Entry

Masters Pairs - 9 Entries

Performance III Pairs - 5 Entries

Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 11 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 3 Entries

Sunday, July 29, 2018
Performance III/Veterans Jumpers - 9 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 15 Entries
Performance II Jumpers

Advanced Jumpers - 2 Entries
Performance I Jumpers - 2 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 7 Entries
Veterans Snooker

Performance III Snooker - 8 Entries
Masters Snooker - 12 Entries
Performance II Snooker - 1 Entry
Advanced Snooker - 2 Entries
Performance I Snooker - 2 Entries
Starters Snooker - 7 Entries

Perf. Speed Jumping - 6 Entries
Steeplechase - 21 Entries

Veterans Standard

Performance III Standard - 3 Entries
Masters Standard - 13 Entries
Performance II Standard - 2 Entries
Advanced Standard - 4 Entries
Performance I Standard - 2 Entries
Starters Standard - 5 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 51 dogs entered in this event
with 144 entries on Saturday and 123 entries on Sunday for a total of 267 entries.




Running Order List
Saturday, July 28, 2018

Ring 1: MISC

24": 4 competitors

24008 Riley, GSD, Kristen Diedrich
24006 Jake, BC, John Marcus

24005 TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell
24001 Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

22": 3 competitors

22014 Onni, BC, Casey Coughlin
22009 Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus
22006 Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

20": 2 competitors

20003 Dani, BC, Karen Lee
20002 Tula, BC, Diane Fecteau

Ring 1: MISC PERF

20": 1 competitor
P20004 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

16": 1 competitor
P16003 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

14": 2 competitors

P14003 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
P14001 Spring, All-American, Susan Houle

Ring 1: Starters Gamblers

24": 1 competitor
24004 Kaboom!, BC, Amber McCune

22": 1 competitor
22002 Tickle, BC, Amanda Shyne

20": 1 competitor
20001 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

Ring 1: Performance I Gamblers

20": 3 competitors

P20005 Sage, Golden Retriever, Mary Bourgeois

P20003 Notch, BC, Amber McCune

P20002 Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman

Ring 1: Advanced Gamblers

24": 1 competitor
24005 TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell

20": 1 competitor
20003 Dani, BC, Karen Lee

Ring 1: Performance II Gamblers

14": 2 competitors
P14007 Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras
P14001 Spring, All-American, Susan Houle

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

24": 3
24001
24006
24007

competitors

Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich
Jake, BC, John Marcus

Joker, BC, Amanda Shyne

22": 10 competitors

22001
22014
22013
22012
22009
22006
22005
22004
22003
22015

20": 1
20002

16": 2
16003
16002

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Onni, BC, Casey Coughlin

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander
Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitor
Tula, BC, Diane Fecteau

competitors
Tessie Mae, All-American, Judy Raffone
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Ring 1: Performance II1 Gamblers

20": 1
P20004

16": 2
P16003
P16002

14": 4
P14006
P14003
P14005
P14004

12": 1
P12001

8": 1
P08002

competitor
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

competitors
Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett
Doc, BC, Jimmy Cody

competitors

Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
Whisper, All-American, Judy Raffone
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

competitor
Gem, CKCS, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik

competitor
Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner

Ring 1: Starters Standard

24": 1
24005

22": 2
22005
22002

20": 2
20003
20002

competitor
TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell

competitors
Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine
Tickle, BC, Amanda Shyne

competitors
Dani, BC, Karen Lee
Tula, BC, Diane Fecteau

Ring 1: Performance I Standard

20": 2
P20005
P20002

16": 1
P16003

14": 1
P14001

competitors
Sage, Golden Retriever, Mary Bourgeois
Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman

competitor
Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

competitor
Spring, All-American, Susan Houle



Ring 1: Advanced Standard

22": 1 competitor

22004 ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander

16": 1 competitor

16003 Tessie Mae, All-American, Judy Raffone

Ring 1: Performance II Standard

14": 1 competitor
P14007 Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

Ring 1: Masters Standard

24": 3 competitors

24007 Joker, BC, Amanda Shyne
24001 Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich
24006 Jake, BC, John Marcus

22": 8 competitors

22001 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22014 Onni, BC, Casey Coughlin
22003 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant
22012 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
22009 Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

22013 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22006 Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

22015 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

16": 1 competitor

16002 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Ring 1: Performance III Standard

14": 4 competitors

P14005 Whisper, All-American, Judy Raffone

P14004 Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
P14003 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
P14006 Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

12": 1 competitor
P12001 Gem, CKCS, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik

Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

22": 11 competitors

22001 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22014 Onni, BC, Casey Coughlin

22013 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22012 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

22007 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett
22006 Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

22005 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

22004 ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander

22003 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant
22009 Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus
22015 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

20": 1 competitor
20003 Dani, BC, Karen Lee

24": 2 competitors
24007 Joker, BC, Amanda Shyne
24006 Jake, BC, John Marcus

16": 1 competitor

16002 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Ring 1: Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

14": 4 competitors

P14006 Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

P14004 Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
P14003 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
P14001 Spring, All-American, Susan Houle

12": 1 competitor
P12001 Gem, CKCS, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik

8": 1 competitor
P08002 Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner

Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

22": 6 competitors

22001 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22014 Onni, BC, Casey Coughlin
22013 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22009 Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

22003 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant
22015 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

24": 4 competitors

24001 Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich
24006 Jake, BC, John Marcus

24004 Kaboom!, BC, Amber McCune
24007 Joker, BC, Amanda Shyne

16": 1 competitor

16002 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

16": 1 competitor
P16001 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

20": 2 competitors

P20006 Guess, BC, Lauren Mitchell
P20003 Notch, BC, Amber McCune

Ring 1: Starters Pairs

20001 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff
24005 TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell

Ring 1: Advanced Pairs

22004 ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander

ror

Ring 1: Performance II Pairs

P14001 Spring, All-American, Susan Houle

ror



Ring 1: Masters Pairs

22009 Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus
24006 Jake, BC, John Marcus

22003 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant
24007 Joker, BC, Amanda Shyne

22014 Onni, BC, Casey Coughlin
22015 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

22012 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
22013 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

16002 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

ror

Ring 1: Performance III Pairs

P16002 Doc, BC, Jimmy Cody

ror

P14003 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
P14006 Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

P12001 Gem, CKCS, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik
P08002 Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner

Ring 1:

24": 4
24006
24004
24001
24007

22": 6
22015
22014
22013
22009
22003
22001

16": 1
16002

Ring 1:

20": 2
P20006
P20003

16": 1
P16001

Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

competitors

Jake, BC, John Marcus
Kaboom!, BC, Amber McCune
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich
Joker, BC, Amanda Shyne

competitors

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Onni, BC, Casey Coughlin
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitor
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

competitors
Guess, BC, Lauren Mitchell
Notch, BC, Amber McCune

competitor
Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine



. . 20002 Tula, BC, Diane Fecteau
Runnlng Order LISt 20003 Dani, BC, Karen Lee

Sunday, July 29, 2018
22": 2 competitors
22002 Tickle, BC, Amanda Shyne
22005 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

Ring 1: Performance III/Veterans Jumpers Ring 1: Performance III Snooker

14": 6 competitors

P14004 Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement 8": 1 competitor
P14001 Spring, All-American, Susan Houle P08001 Molly, All-American, Regina Libby
P14002 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
P14003 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye 14": 5 competitors
P14006 Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant P14007 Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras
P14007 Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras P14003 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
P14001 Spring, All-American, Susan Houle
16": 2 competitors P14006 Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant
P16002 Doc, BC, Jimmy Cody P14002 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse

P16003 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett
20": 1 competitor

20": 1 competitor P20004 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

P20004 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
16": 1 competitor

P16002 Doc, BC, Jimmy Cody
Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

20": 1 competitor Ring 1: Masters Snooker

20004 Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis
22": 8 competitors

14": 1 competitor 22015 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
14001 Giggle, Poodle (Miniature), Amanda Shyne 22003 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant
22011 Coda, English Shepherd, Natalie Thompson
24": 3 competitors 22012 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
24003 Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian 22010 Neon, BC, Pamelé Green
24006 Jake, BC, John Marcus 22013 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
24007 Joker, BC, Amanda Shyne 22009 Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

22001 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22": 10 competitors

22001 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw 24": 3 competitors

22003 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant 24006 Jake, BC, John Marcus

22006 Jed, BC, Sandy Cody 24003 Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian
22008 Gino, BC, Martha Francis 24007 Joker, BC, Amanda Shyne

22010 Neon, BC, Pamela Green

22013 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant 20": 1 competitor

22011 Coda, English Shepherd, Natalie Thompson 20004 Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis

22012 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
22009 Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

22015 BAngel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw Ring 1: Performance II Snooker
16": 1 competitor
Rillg 1: Advanced Jumpers P16003 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett
22": 1 competitor
22004 ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander Ring 1: Advanced Snooker
24": 1 competitor 22": 1 competitor
24002 Shasta, Whippet, Dale Healy 22004 ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander

24": 1 competitor
Ring 1: PerformanceIJumpers 24002 Shasta, Whippet, Dale Healy

20": 2 competitors

P20002 Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman Rlng 1: Performance I Snooker
P20005 Sage, Golden Retriever, Mary Bourgeois

20": 2 competitors
P20002 Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers P20005 Sage, Golden Retriever, Mary Bourgeois

10": 1 competitor
10001 1Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

16": 1 competitor
16001 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy Gregoire

20": 3 competitors
20001 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff



Ring 1: Starters Snooker Ring 1: Masters Standard

10": 1 competitor 20": 1 competitor

10001 Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio 20004 Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis

16": 1 competitor 22": 10 competitors

16001 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy Gregoire 22001 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22003 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

20": 3 competitors 22006 Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

20001 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff 22008 Gino, BC, Martha Francis

20002 Tula, BC, Diane Fecteau 22009 Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

20003 Dani, BC, Karen Lee 22010 Neon, BC, Pamela Green
22011 Coda, English Shepherd, Natalie Thompson

22": 2 competitors 22012 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

22002 Tickle, BC, Amanda Shyne 22013 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22005 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine 22015 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

24": 2 competitors

Rillg 1: Perf. Speed Jumplng 24006 Jake, BC, John Marcus
24007 Joker, BC, Amanda Shyne

14": 5 competitors
P14003 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye

P14001 Spring, All-American, Susan Houle Ring 1: Performance II Standard

P14002 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse

P14007 Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras 14": 2 competitors

P14006 Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant P14002 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse

P14007 Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras
16": 1 competitor
P16002 Doc, BC, Jimmy Cody

Ring 1: Advanced Standard

Ring 1: Steeplechase 10": 1 competitor
10001 1Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio
14": 1 competitor
14001 Giggle, Poodle (Miniature), Amanda Shyne 22": 1 competitor
22004 ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander
10": 1 competitor

10001 1Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio 24": 2 competitors
24002 Shasta, Whippet, Dale Healy
16": 1 competitor 24003 Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian

16001 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy Gregoire

22": 11 competitors Ring 1: Performance I Standard
22001 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22003 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant 14": 1 competitor

22006 Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

22013 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22007 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

22009 Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

22010 Neon, BC, Pamela Green

22004 ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander
22011 Coda, English Shepherd, Natalie Thompson .
22012 Varsity, gBC, Kathl; Clement ’ Rlllg 1: Starters Standard

22015 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

P14001 Spring, All-American, Susan Houle

16": 1 competitor
P16003 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

16": 1 competitor

20": 3 competitors 16001 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy Gregoire
20002 Tula, BC, Diane Fecteau .

20003 Dani, BC, Karen Lee 20": 2 competltors.

20004 Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis 20002 Tula, BC, Diane Fecteau

20003 Dani, BC, Karen Lee
24": 4 competitors

24002 Shasta, Whippet, Dale Healy 22": 2 competitors
24003 Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian 22002 Tickle, BC, Amanda Shyne
24006 Jake, BC, John Marcus 22005 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

24007 Joker, BC, Amanda Shyne

Ring 1: Performance III Standard

14": 3 competitors

P14003 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
P14004 Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
P14006 Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant



